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36.UTTARA ADHUNIK MEDICAL COLLEGE CENTER

DAYS DATES ANATOMY WITH HISTOLOGY PHYSIOLOGY BIOCHEMISTRY

Oral & Pract in Hist. Oral &Pract in soft Oral& Oral & Pract.

Ostel &Living Ana. part. Pract Physiology. Biochemistry.
Saturday 22.01.22 | 3643-3659 3694-3710
Sunday 23.01.22 | 3660-3676 3711-3727
Monday 24.01.22 | 3677-3693 3728-3733,6138-

6143,6145,6146

Tuesday 25.01.22 | 3694-3710 3643-3659
Wednesday | 26.01.22 | 3711-3727 3660-3676
Thursday 27.01.22 | 3728-3733,6138- 3677-3693

6143,6145,6146
Saturday 29.01.22 3643-3659
Sunday 30.01.22 3660-3676
Monday 31.01.22 3677-3693
Tuesday 01.02.22 3694-3710
Wednesday | 02.02.22 3711-3727
Thursday 03.02.22 3728-3733,6138-

6142.6144
Sunday 06.02.22 3643-3657
Monday 07.02.22 3658-3672
Tuesday 08.02.22 3673-3687
Wednesday | 09.02.22 3688-3702
Thursday 10.02.22 3703-3717
Saturday 12.02.22 3718-3733
37.DHAKA COMMUNITY MEDICAL COLLEGE CENTER

DAYS DATES ANATOMY WITH HISTOLOGY PHYSIOLOGY BIOCHEMISTRY

Oral & Pract in Hist. Oral &Pract in soft Oral& Oral & Pract.

Ostel &Living Ana. part. Pract Physiology. Biochemistry.
Saturday 22.01.22 3820-3834
Sunday 23.01.22 3835-3849
Monday 24.01.22 3850-3864
Tuesday 25.01.22 3865-3879
Wednesday | 26.01.22 3880-3894
Thursday 27.01.22 3895-3909,
Saturday 29.01.22 3910-3913,6152-6162
Sunday 30.01.22 3820-3834
Monday 31.01.22 3835-3849
Tuesday 01.02.22 3850-3864
Wednesday | 02.02.22 3865-3879
Thursday 03.02.22 3880-3894
Sunday 06.02.22 3895-3909,
Monday 07.02.22 | 3820-3834 3865-3879 3910-3913,6152-

6161,6163
Tuesday 08.02.22 | 3835-3849 3880-3894
Wednesday | 09.02.22 | 3850-3864 3895-3909,
Thursday 10.02.22 | 3865-3879 3910-3913,6152-
6159

Saturday 12.02.22 | 3880-3894 3820-3834
Sunday 13.02.22 | 3895-3909, 3835-3849
Monday 14.02.22 | 3910-3913,6152-6159 | 3850-3864




